
     Meals
2361 x 4449

    Family
3958 x 3948

     Bed 3
2800 x 3279

      Bed 2
2978 x 3919

      Living
3510 x 4939

Bath

Wc

Wiw
Ens

      Bed 1
3980 x 4089

Entry

Kitchen

wo

ptry

lin
e
n

Laundry

bc

robe robe

Patio

Verandah

F

1
6
5
3
0

11230

HORSHAMHORSHAM

www.craftsmanhomes.com.auwww.craftsmanhomes.com.au

166.23sqm

AUSTRALIAN COTTAGEAUSTRALIAN COTTAGE 3 2 0

- Copyright Craftsman Homes Australia PTY LTD - All rights reserved -
- All plans are Copyright, NO PART may be used, reproduced in any form without prior permission of Craftsman Homes PTY LTD -

- Artists Impression Only -
k 111


